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Transitional Aid to Families with Dependent Children 

Emergency Aid to the Elderly, Disabled, and Children 
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2000 Month Month Year 2000 Month Year 
13,933 55 0.4% -8.7% $327.39 $1.99 $4.38 

Reci ientg :::j;,::y;j :: :. j+/iiii, ;:?, 14,406 39 0.3% -10.8% 
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$&:.,, ,iiiiiiy,,i,i/i: ::, ?jii:i_::i 34,431 623 1.8% -3.7% $158.71 -511.62 $4.27 
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,, ,,, ;,, ,,ii;:;;i;,,z :;y:::,:, .:j::,: ,, :;:: ,,, ,,, ,,?,, ,:: 35,777 (262) -0.7% -5.0% $58.11 -$1.27 51.64 
,,,, ,,,?I:, :" ,:::, _,+nps: : :i;‘::i,? 5,885 (15) -0.3% -9.3% 5100.22 54.25 $8.90 

ii:‘i::i:,,,:::i:i:,,; 118.584 (1,178) -1.0% -10.4% $131.58 (52.84) (52.92) 
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,,,: ,,:,,’ ‘:, ,, ” 2000 Month Month Year 
&& ,, “,, ,:i, ‘: ‘iii ;, ” :;, 257,888 579 0.2% -4.2% 
Recipients ,,,, ‘, ,, 1, “, i,” ::i: 358,508 (273) -0.1 % -9.1% 
‘Incl”des TAFDC, EAEDC, WA Food stamps, and Supplemental security Income. 
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Savings Initiatives 
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act-97- Oct.96. O&95- 
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act-94. &t-93. ;:: 
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n/a n/a 1.8% 2.4% 3.0% ii$, 
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Child Support 

w Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD 

$6246,133 $6,054,474 
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Grant Levels and Eligibility Standards 
TAFDC EAEDC 

supplemental security Income 

$1,199 
$1,504 
$1,810 
$2.115 
$2,421 
$2.726 

TAFDC exempt family 
of 3 with no other income 

TAFDC nonexempt family 
of 3 with no other income 

EAEDC individual 

5284 

$288 

$127 

,:,:is,i,, 
‘, :,:’ : :i;, Unit 8 Caseworkers $57,639,218 34% 66% 

i’ :i ‘,, :::, ,,. Domestic Violence 5200,000 0% 100% 

,, : ‘: ,,,, ;,,, 
Homless Tracking 5200,000 100% 

,‘, Employee Chargebacks 
Sibtotal Administration 

$1.302.375 66% 
,‘,’ : 

PROGRAMS ‘, TAFDC 
$135,929,775 

5267,769,142 
55,541,897 

530,180,346 
511,226,500 
545,416,591 

55.344.136 

49% 51% 
0% 100% 
0% 100% 

80% 20% 
57% 43% 
0% 100% 
0% 100% 
0% 100% 
0% 100% 

57% 44% 
0% 100% 
0% 100% 

” Supplemental TAFDC 

::, Teen Structured Settinas 
SSI 

ii,,:,:,;, ii&,,, ,> ,.;,,. :>, ,” ” ,:, :;i: EAEDC 
,: ,, ‘,’ “, State Food Stamps 

” ESP - Job Trainina 
- ::; Reserve ESP 

i 1:‘: Homelessness Selvices 
SubtOtal t’rograms 

Total 

$199,711,039 
561.991.026 

$8,460,369 
$24.704.739 
9;15:000:000 
$33.563.270 

$7”6,9”9,“55 
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Caseload bv Aae 

19 and Under 

6,335 61 -65 
66 and Over 

2:5,: 
:: ,: 

ii Catepoq Caseload Expenditures 
$ Security Deposit 11 $5,836 
(II:: Rent Arrearage 818 $865,315 
:: 
iiii,Contracted Shelter 794 $2,564,758 
jiji Intake/Voucher Shelters 103 $209.369 
;:‘s., ,::,; TOTAL 1,726 $3,645,278 

Homeless Family Caseload 

Emeraencv Shelters 
Congregate Shelter 
Scattered Site/Housing Demos 
Voucher Shelters 
Intake Centers 
Hotels 

Specialized Shelters 
Substance Abuse 

TOTAL 

420 
306 

20 
83 
23 

45 

897 

Teen Structured Living 


